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15:00
16:00

16:00
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17:00
18:00 MFB Multifunktionsbecken

18:00 BB Bewegungsbecken
19:00

19:00 Öffentlichkeit
20:00 SP SP SP SP SP – abgetrennte Sportbahn

20:00 SP SP SP SP
21:00 SP SP SP SP Schule + Vereine

21:00
22:00 öffentliche Kurse

22:00
23:00 Reinigung + Betriebsvor-\nachbereitung 

MFB BB MFBBB MFB BB

#WERT!

BELEGUNGSPLAN

Uhrzeit
BB MFB BB

Bahn Bahn Bahn Bahn Bahn Bahn
MFB BB

 ab 01.09.2024

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
Bahn

MFB MFB BB


	Stand 8-2023

